Receita

Oficinas de Geografia
QuotizacGes

Encontros “Os
profissionais da
Geografia”

XVI Coldquio Ibérico

Total

(

ARD

SSOGIAGAl
E[GEGuralos

CONTAS APG | 2019

5280,00
8757,67

15,00

47452,50

61505,17

Despesa

Oficinas de Geografia

Secretariado

Encontros “Os profissionais

da Geografia”

XVI Coldquio Ibérico

Seguranca Social

Prémios

Lisbon Symposium — CGE-UGI

Comissbes Bancarias/Hipay

Contabilidade

Merchandizing

Deslocag¢des/representacio

Comunicag¢des

Material de escritério e

consumiveis

Total

Saldo

Saldo bancario:

5224,80

8130,00

27,13

16137,84
214,62
2500,00
2195,98
816,09
480,00
120,42
235,80

952,54

61,77

37096,99

24408,18

89906,76



